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Routing path is 1 to 2(tap). 3 or 4 to 3(tap).2 Routing path is 1 to 3.4(tap)&3 to 1,2(tap)
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1550=1550nm 1=1x2 01=1% B=Both axis working

2000=2000nm 2=2x2 05=5% F=Fast axis blocked
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0= ¢5.5x35mm 1=250um bare fiber H=0.5m 0=None

S=Specify 2=900um loose tube 1=1.0m 1=FC/UPC
S=Specify S=Specify 2=FC/APC

S=Specify
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	780-1550nm 保偏滤波式耦合器(1x2/2x2)

